
Club Ville Licence Nom Prénom Date de naissance GFL / Non GFL

1 ANTONY 11092.252.00044 BENETTO ROSSI Jade 25/04/2008 GFL

2 ANTONY 11092.252.00040 BLONDEL Morgane 24/04/2008 GFL

3 ANTONY 11092.252.00009 BUCCELLATO Milane 05/07/2007 GFL

4 ANTONY 11092.252.00017 CEUS Peterson 13/11/1998 GFL

5 ANTONY 11092.252.00167 CHERNENKO Albina 22/01/2009 GFL

6 ANTONY 11092.252.00360 HENDOUZE Coralie 05/09/1992 NON GFL

7 ANTONY 11092.252.00179 KHANINA Valeriya 13/04/1999 NON GFL

8 ANTONY 11092.252.00299 MARTINAGE Elise 08/04/1998 NON GFL

9 ANTONY 11092.252.00029 PAILLARD Margot 08/05/2008 GFL

10 ANTONY 11092.252.00012 ROUDIER Maureen 01/10/2007 GFL

11 ANTONY 11092.252.01108 VALDIFIORI Elisabetta 13/12/2010 NON GFL

12 ANTONY 11092.252.01110 VOLLEIDT Anastasiia 07/04/2010 NON GFL

13 ANTONY 11092.252.00503 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 28/03/2004 NON GFL

1 TOULOUSE 76031.012.05797 ARAKI Sumiré 13/03/2011 GFL

2 TOULOUSE 76031.012.08410 BAKRADZE Elene 04/12/2011 NON GFL

3 TOULOUSE 76031.012.18979 BUIL Paloma 26/02/2010 GFL

4 TOULOUSE 76031.012.07151 FERRERO Charlène 10/07/2003 GFL

5 TOULOUSE 76031.012.05799 HANSE BIGOT Melia 10/02/2010 GFL

6 TOULOUSE 76031.012.02930 HORTAL LINARES Leontine 18/12/2013 GFL

7 TOULOUSE 76031.012.00257 LUGO Elina 13/10/2010 GFL

8 TOULOUSE 76031.012.17230 PERILHOU Lilou 19/10/2011 GFL

9 TOULOUSE 76031.012.03135 RONCALLI Chiara 21/11/2003 GFL

10 TOULOUSE 76031.012.07041 YAREMKO Anna 23/07/2010 NON GFL

1 FORTSCHWIHR 44068.127.00805 BIRCKEL Juliette 06/11/2000 GFL

2 FORTSCHWIHR 44068.127.00699 BOISRAMÉ Melanie 05/04/1996 GFL

3 FORTSCHWIHR 44068.127.00010 FELDEN Eloïse 31/07/2010 GFL

4 FORTSCHWIHR 44068.127.00171 GODIOZ Elodie Margot 24/04/2011 NON GFL

5 FORTSCHWIHR 44068.127.00012 GOETTELMANN Elia 27/06/2009 GFL

6 FORTSCHWIHR 44068.127.01147 HEIL Manon 03/11/2009 GFL

7 FORTSCHWIHR 44068.127.00951 HORBER Emmanuelle 06/08/2002 GFL

8 FORTSCHWIHR 44068.127.00558 LUDWIG Morgane 02/11/1994 GFL

9 FORTSCHWIHR 44068.127.00163 PEIGNE Keylia 16/06/2012 GFL

10 FORTSCHWIHR 44068.127.01161 STADELMANN Nelya 21/05/2010 GFL

1 PARIS 11075.037.02112 BOUCHEKOUT Tayla 11/02/2011 GFL

2 PARIS 11075.037.00453 BOUCHOUCHI Ambrine 24/12/2008 GFL

3 PARIS 11075.037.01615 CHAN Nina 16/10/2007 GFL

4 PARIS 11075.037.01797 JANSSEN Emilie 03/03/2009 GFL

5 PARIS 11075.037.00490 MERLAND Lucile 03/09/2009 GFL

6 PARIS 11075.037.02473 MICHEL Océane 16/09/2000 GFL

7 PARIS 11075.037.01786 NICOLAS Edmée 13/01/2008 GFL

8 PARIS 11075.037.01735 NIFFLE Isis 14/03/2007 GFL

9 PARIS 11075.037.02878 SIMONAITYTE Vesta 05/04/2010 NON GLF

1 MONTLUÇON 84003.031.03561 BLANCHET Lucie 14/05/2009 GFL

2 MONTLUÇON 84003.031.03477 LABBE Elise 21/04/2010 GFL

3 MONTLUÇON 84003.031.03429 MENAND Sibylle 20/04/2011 GFL

4 MONTLUÇON 84003.031.01385 MUJEZINOVIC Ilhana 15/11/2008 GFL

5 MONTLUÇON 84003.031.00080 ROCHE Jade 16/12/2010 GFL

6 MONTLUÇON 84003.031.00530 YALAZA Azra 18/08/2005 NON GFL
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1 RUEIL MALMAISON 11092.230.01043 BOWYER Eva 13/02/2010 GFL

2 RUEIL MALMAISON 11092.230.01038 DESOL Roxane 11/03/2002 GFL

3 RUEIL MALMAISON 11092.230.01906 HEINZ Erin 28/04/2010 GFL

4 RUEIL MALMAISON 11092.230.02200 JAMAGIDZE Nita 25/07/2011 NON GFL

5 RUEIL MALMAISON 11092.230.00048 LEBRUN Emmie 12/09/2010 GFL

6 RUEIL MALMAISON 11092.230.01039 LITVINENKO Ulyana 07/12/2005 NON GFL

7 RUEIL MALMAISON 11092.230.00087 LUCAS Eléonore 22/12/2010 GFL

8 RUEIL MALMAISON 11092.230.01991 MANGIN Célia 26/12/2009 GFL

9 RUEIL MALMAISON 11092.230.00045 MENSAH Axelle 24/05/1996 GFL

10 RUEIL MALMAISON 11092.230.01033 ROBIN Camille 29/07/1999 GFL

11 RUEIL MALMAISON 11092.230.00007 TEILLET Victorine 31/07/2011 GFL

12 RUEIL MALMAISON 11092.230.00042 TREILLE Sibylle 03/06/2009 GFL

1 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.00066 ANTUNES Kellya 06/05/2015 GFL

2 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.00015 BROTONS Maëlys 19/11/2011 GFL

3 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.00082 CAPDEVILLE Anna 04/12/2012 GFL

4 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.04933 CHAMINADE Lilou 21/12/2010 GFL

5 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.04934 DA LUZ Jeanne 11/01/2010 GFL

6 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.00053 DORLEAC Zoélie 17/05/2012 GFL

7 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.00031 DUPUY IZZIE 07/06/2014 GFL

8 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.00068 ESTÈBE Elsa 08/03/2014 GFL

9 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.04900 HUTEAU Maëlle 29/10/2006 GFL

10 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.00063 LAURENT MENCARELLI Adèle 16/02/2013 GFL

11 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.00008 MARTY Nina 20/07/2009 GFL

12 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.04874 MAURY Justine 19/03/2004 GFL

13 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.00743 NYS Loïna 07/05/2003 GFL

14 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.00090 REGIS NUHIC Lilia 22/04/2014 GFL

15 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.00024 RODRIGUES Lola 10/07/2010 GFL

16 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.00026 ROUCH Ines 08/09/2012 GFL

17 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.00023 RUIS Laura 15/02/2012 GFL

18 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.00245 SAVARINO GARDEL Chiara 24/10/2014 GFL

19 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.04946 SOULA Jade 29/08/2011 GFL

20 MONTGAILHARD 76009.063.00073 VERGÉ Héloïse 15/11/2013 GFL

1
SAINT LO 28050.265.05884 BIARD LOUISE 24/05/2009 GFL

2
SAINT LO 28050.265.07918 DENIS INES 31/12/2010 GFL

3
SAINT LO 28050.265.06631 ERRACHIDE NIRMINE 13/10/2010 GFL

4
SAINT LO 28050.265.06957 GUERIN Celiane 05/10/2007 GFL

5
SAINT LO 28050.265.06461 LE TOURNEUR LIZE 11/03/2009 GFL

6
SAINT LO 28050.265.07239 LEROY SUZON 14/01/2010 GFL

7
SAINT LO 28050.265.00305 OZOUF LOLA 05/12/2011 GFL

8
SAINT LO 28050.265.05366 PONTAIS HANAE 03/06/2008 GFL

1
SAINT LAURENT DU VAR 93006.098.00961 CIBARD Clotilde 17/12/2008 GFL

2
SAINT LAURENT DU VAR 93006.098.01399 DASSEVILLE Chloe 02/05/2002 GFL

3
SAINT LAURENT DU VAR 93006.098.01320 DEVILLE Juliette 19/07/2006 GFL

4
SAINT LAURENT DU VAR 93006.098.01603 GERASYMENKO Oleksandra 18/05/2004 NON GFL

5
SAINT LAURENT DU VAR 93006.098.01340 HULLIN Emma 30/11/2010 GFL

6
SAINT LAURENT DU VAR 93006.098.01290 PILATO Anna 21/01/2010 NON GFL

7
SAINT LAURENT DU VAR 93006.098.00521 TAULANE Jodie 05/06/2003 GFL

8
SAINT LAURENT DU VAR 93006.098.00522 TAULANE Thelma 05/06/2003 GFL

STADE LAURENTIN GRS

SAINT LOISE GYMNASTIQUE

RYTHMIQUE CLUB COMTE DE FOIX-

MONTGAILHARD

RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB GRS
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1
STRASBOURG 44067.135.00134 AUBURTIN BENTZ Lalie 23/08/2011 GFL

2
STRASBOURG 44067.135.00183 AUBURTIN BENTZ Line 20/03/2014 GFL

3
STRASBOURG 44067.135.02075 BILDA Berfin 23/06/2012 GFL

4
STRASBOURG 44067.135.00143 BOTERF Morgane 22/07/2014 GFL

5
STRASBOURG 44067.135.02108 CARAGIA Arianna 30/05/2010 GFL

6
STRASBOURG 44067.135.02048 D'ANGELO Sofia 22/10/2008 NON GFL

7
STRASBOURG 44067.135.01892 KNEPFLER Élise 31/07/2008 GFL

8
STRASBOURG 44067.135.01948 KNEPFLER Justine 30/12/2011 GFL

9
STRASBOURG 44067.135.00111 NGUYEN Yen-nhi 12/01/2012 GFL

10
STRASBOURG 44067.135.00567 PAVLOVA Sofia 20/08/2007 NON GFL

11
STRASBOURG 44067.135.02088 SEREDKIN Pauline 17/06/2012 GFL

12
STRASBOURG 44067.135.00683 SIRANDRE Mélania 27/08/2011 GFL

1
THIAIS 11094.593.02217 BENZARTI Rania 21/03/2007 GFL

2
THIAIS 11094.593.02239 CHAPUS Ambre 13/07/2006 GFL

3
THIAIS 11094.593.00421 DE MOURA Hugo 04/01/2007 GFL

4
THIAIS 11094.593.00040 DJEBAR Lina 29/06/2011 GFL

5
THIAIS 11094.593.02190 FAVREAU Zoé 07/09/2001 GFL

6
THIAIS 11094.593.00122 GIRODON LECLERC Lou 03/06/2010 GFL

7
THIAIS 11094.593.01616 LIMOUSIN-ADAMSKI Laura 21/08/2000 GFL

8
THIAIS 11094.593.02404 MELOU Clarisse 22/10/2008 GFL

9
THIAIS 11094.593.02386 RASHEVA Aleksa 14/04/2010 NON GFL

10 THIAIS 11094.593.00423 SIVADIER Chloe 07/05/2001 GFL

11
THIAIS 11094.593.01712 VILANDRAU Diane 18/12/1998 GFL

1
SOLLIES 93083.039.02947 AUVARO Ilona 05/02/2004 GFL

2
SOLLIES 93083.039.03225 DELOUSTAL Mélina 31/03/2009 GFL

3
SOLLIES 93083.039.01138 DINEVA Yanitsa  Dinkova 10/07/2009 NON GFL

4
SOLLIES 93083.039.01889 DUPONT Candice 04/09/1994 GFL

5
SOLLIES 93083.039.00666 GINESY BLIGAND Lisa 08/02/2011 GFL

6
SOLLIES 93083.039.00061 LANCELIN Emmie 18/02/2012 GFL

7
SOLLIES 93083.039.03066 OUANZAR Naelle 07/09/2007 GFL

8
SOLLIES 93083.039.00275 PELLETIER Tara 09/05/2013 GFL

9
SOLLIES 93083.039.01141 TSANKOVA Antoaneta Zlatinova 18/09/2011 NON GFL

UNION GYMNIQUE DU CANTON DES 

SOLLIES

STRASBOURG G.R.S.

THIAIS GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE
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